DOWNLIGHTS - MINI Item code 86.D102.6333.01 LAVOV
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MINI F
Item code 86.D102.6333.01
Product type Indoor
Category Downlights
Family MINI
Subfamily MINI F
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Dimensions
Product
Product dimensions (mm) ©@55*H103mm
Real power (W) 10
Real luminous flux (Lm) 951.6
Luminous efficiency (Lm/W) 95.16
Scheme
Beam angle (2) 36
Life time (h) 50000 h L80B10
IP 20
Control gear DALI
Colour temperature (K) 3000
Colour consistency (SDCM) SDCM<3
103 CRI 90
Cut out:50mm

i A doy

Photometry



DOWNLIGHTS - MINI

Item code 86.D102.6333.01

30° 15

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

a0°

cd/kim

co/c180
©90/C270

LAVOV

LI GHTING

info@lavovlighting.com

+852 9189 9730

+34637055716

lavovlighting.com


mailto:info@lavovlighting.com
tel:85291899730
tel:+34637055716
https://lavovlighting.com
mailto:info@lavovlighting.com
tel:85291899730
tel:+34637055716
https://lavovlighting.com

